
1 Application for sealed tenders of Contractors / Firms are invited before 22 Apr 2025 by Garrison

Eng neer (Arrny)-l Gujranwala Cantt for pre-quahication of Firms / Contractors and issuing of tender

documents against ihe following works in the light of ppRA Ru es 13 (l) of 2004:-

Ser

a lVisc Works lor Repair / Renov / Maint / Major / Minor Works al Gwa
(5 x Contracts)

2 500 (Each)

b SuppyofBazarl\,4ateral B&R A ed ter.s at GE (Army)' Gwa
3 x Contracts)

Supply of Bazar L,later al E&l\4 Al ied ltems at GE (Army)-l Gwa
(3 x Contracls)
Term Contract B&R (Decorative Works) for B&R-l Sub Divn at GE
(Armv)-l Gwa i15 x Contracts)

2 200 (Each)

2.200 (Each)

c

e Term Contract B&R (Bui d ng Works) for B&R-l Sub D vn at GE (Army)-
I Gwa (25 x Contracts)

2 650 (Each)

2 650 {Each)Term Contract (lnternal Electric) for E&lV Sub Divn at GE (Army)-l Gwa
(5 x Contracts)

g Term Contract (lftemal WSup & Sui Gas ) for E&lV Sub Divn at GE
(Army)-l Gwa (3 x Contracts)

2.650 (Each)

2. The cortractors are required to slbmit their applications to GE (Army)-l Gujranwale Cartt for

issuance of tender documenls along wilh thear complete credentials as shown et (Serial No. 7). The

applications shal be scrutinized and the tender documents w I only be issued to the firm who have sufficient

experence in relevant field and satisfy other specia conditions requ red for the job and area. Tender will only

/be lssued lo the prequalified conkactors The tenders must be received in the office of accepting officer by

06 Nla 2025 at 1130 hrs and will be opened at 1200 hrs on the same day

3 Conhactors shall provide certificate that they are not involved in any type of litigaton with Govl

Department in the Court of Law and that no special report of oirectorate of lnspection and Evaluation (E_in'

C's Branch GHQ) is outstanding against them.

4. All contractors will certify in writing that they are registered with Pakistan Engineering Counci (PEC)

end will submit a copy of their registration certificate. Contractors not registered with PEC are ineligible to

apply

5 Frms / Contractors who are enlisted with MES n Category A, B, C, D & E and also having

experience of this type should apply.

6 The accepting offcer reserves the right to accept or relect the tender. Reiected tenders will be deall

wlh as per Para 33 ii) of PPRA Rules.

7 The interested parties can contact GE concerned / authorized representative lor further details from

0800 to 1500 hours on allworking days.

8

Name of work
Approx Est Cost

(Rs in Mn

3 000 (Each)

Note: This Tender Notice s also ava lable at PPRA Website

Ref No.6oo6/ 7lo lE-6 dr Apr 2025

Percentage
progress of

work in hano

!t;

M.
-6(t

q
ou(o \

\ot\n0

Amount

(Rs)

Time
allowed in

month

Date of
commencement

Name ofworks
executed during last 2

years and in hand

Executive Engineer
GE (Army) I Gwa

(Muhamrrad Shahbaz Abbas)

MILITARY ENGINEER SERVICES
NOTICE OF TENDER

Date of
completion

Serul


